
Lancaster Senior Center 
100 Oxford Ave. 
Lancaster, NY 14086 
(716) 685-3498 
 

 

Location Day Date Time Topic Instructor 

      

Lancaster Friday May 12, 2023 11:30 AM Hands on CPR Pati Aine Guzinski 

Lancaster Tuesday May 16, 2023 3:00 PM Beginner Line Dance Bob Gaffney 

Lancaster Wednesday May 31, 2023 11am & 6pm Pickleball 101 George Erckert 

Lancaster Friday June 2, 2023 1:00 PM How to Ask The Correct Financial Questions Les Robinson 

Lancaster Thursday June 8, 2023 6:00 PM The Birth of the Steel City Eileen Healy 

Lancaster Friday June 9, 2023 9:00 AM Pickleball Prevention & Recovery Vicky Szymula 

Lancaster Thursday June 15, 2023 6:00 PM World Class Architecture  Doug Kohler 

Lancaster Friday June 16, 2023 1:00 PM Self Defense for Older adults Sr. Judith 

Lancaster Friday June 23, 2023 1:00 PM Forgotten Women Jean Serusa 

Lancaster Wednesday June 28, 2023 11am & 6pm Pickleball 101 George Erckert 

Lancaster Friday June 30, 2023 1:00 PM The Sinking of the Edmund Fitzgerald Theresa Wiater 

Lancaster Wednesday July 5, 2023 1:00 PM Ipad and Iphone Basics Brendan Chella 

Lancaster Friday July 7, 2023 1:00 PM History Of the Buffalo Mafia Lee Coppola 

      

 


